LevelPro® — PLS
Plastic Level Switch — Horizontal/Vertical
124-0296     © Icon Process Controls Ltd.
PVDF PTFE PP
⅛” NPT
Float
Optional
Extended

White
0-
V+
0-
V+Reed Switch
PLS-V — Vertical Level Switch
Part Number Material
PLS-V-PP PP
PLS-V-PF PVDF
PLS-H — Horizontal Level Switch
Part Number Material
PLS-H-PP PP
PLS-H-PF PVDF
PLS-ES — Extended Shaft Vertical Level Switch
Part Number Material Length
PLS-ES-PP-12 PP 12"
PLS-ES-PP-24 PP 24"
PLS-ES-PP-36 PP 36"
PLS-ES-PP-48 PP 48"
PLS-ES-PF-12 PVDF 12"
PLS-ES-PF-24 PVDF 24"
PLS-ES-PF-36 PVDF 36"
PLS-ES-PF-48 PVDF 48"